

X
ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28689-28691/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/06/2010 in WP No.11249/2010,WP No.13071/2010,WP No.13072/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

JAYANTHI VENKATA SURYA SUBRAHMANYASARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER FOR PANCHAYAT RAJ &RUR.&ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.P. Sundev Rao, Adv.
Mr. Wajeesh Shafiq, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Garg, Adv.
Mr. Shodhan Babu, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.
Mr. B. Debojit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final hearing after re-opening after summer vacation, at admission stage.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master