

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.5 SECTION XIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).28689-28691/2010
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/06/2010
in WP No. 11249/2010 18/06/2010 in WP No. 13071/2010 18/06/2010 in
WP No. 13072/2010 passed by the High Court of A.P. at Hyderabad)
JAYANTHI VENKATA SURYA SUBRAHMANYASARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER FOR PANCHAYAT RAJ &RUR.&ORS Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 22/01/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. C. K. Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Ms. Prerna Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the
petitioner.

Call after four weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER